Release of 2no lnstalment of Grant-in-Aid Sanctioned in 45th meeting of Cultural Function & Production Grant (Reimbursement

Mode- SCSP Head).

Sir

I am directed to convey the sanction of the President of India to the paymentof 2ndinstalment of Rs.'12,78,7501 (Rs. Twelve Lakh Seventy

Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Only) to the following 21 organizations for having completed the programme undertaken by them as

per details given below:-

Name of

!xperts

lnstalment

T
otal

2nd

nstalment

. No. for
;ubmissi(

f U.C

1, Varyada, 1421212, Street No, 3,

Vilan Vihar, Sant Nagar, Burari,